1% EBRB| €B B

Festival Sudamericano de Velocidad

62 Etapa TCR SA/TCR Brasil Aut Oscar y Juan Galvez /9 3,353 km
Entrenamiento Trophy 03/10/2024 16:35
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:50:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2 Tm S3 Tm SPT Diff Gap

(27) Marcos Regadas

1 16:54:08.736 1:20.764 22308 38716 19.740 +0.531
2 16:55:29.595 1:20.859 22207 38258 20.394 +0.626 +0.095

3 16:56:51.625 1:22.030 22591  39.374 20.065 +1.797 +1.171

4 16:58:12.145 1:20.520 22406 38.383 19.731 +0.287 -1.510

5 16:59:33.615 1:21.470 22363 38364 20.743 +1.237 +0.950

6 17:00:55.269 1:21.654 22537 38775 20.342 +1.421 +0.184
p7 17:02:26.075 1:30.806 22814  39.455 +10.573 +9.152
8 17:05:27.074 3:00.999 38.551 19.839 +1:40.766  +1:30.193

9 17:06:47.457 1:20.383 22294 38303 19.786 +0.150  -1:40.616
10 17:08:08.113 1:20.656 22490 38271 19.895 +0.423 +0.273
11 17:09:28.688 1:20.575 22544 38285 19.746 +0.342 -0.081
12 17:10:54.117 1:25.429 20.135 +5.196 +4.854
13 17:12:14.386 1:20.269 22.195 38251 19.823 +0.036 -5.160
14 17:13:34.869 1:20.483 22228  38.103 20.152 +0.250 +0.214
15 17:14:55.426 1:20.557 22261 38393 19.903 +0.324 +0.074
16 17:16:15.659 22298 38216 19.719 -0.324
17 17:17:36.275 1:20.616 22403 38437 19.776 +0.383 +0.383
18 17:18:56.776 1:20.501 22279 38377 19.845 +0.268 -0.115
p19 17:20:30.034 1:33.258 22290 41364 +13.025 +12.757

(2) Marcio Basso

1 16:53:53.121 1:28.363 24.815 42300 21.248 +5.799
2 16:55:18.647 1:25.526 23.881  40.830 20.815 +2.962 -2.837

3 16:56:44.376 1:25.729 23.822 41223 20.684 +3.165 +0.203

4 16:58:08.576 1:24.200 23499  39.876 20.825 +1.636 -1.529

5 16:59:33.111 1:24.535 23481  40.152 20.902 +1.971 +0.335

6 17:00:57.706 1:24.595 23962  39.903 20.730 +2.031 +0.060

7 17:02:21.401 1:23.695 23263  39.737 20.695 +1.131 -0.900

8 17:03:45.684 1:24.283 23499 39.995 20.789 +1.719 +0.588

9 17:05:09.135 1:23.451 23296 39.954 20.201 +0.887 -0.832
p10 17:06:47.231 1:38.096 23.101  40.415 +15.532 +14.645
11 17:10:27.347 3:40.116 43.125 21.217 +2:17.552  +2:02.020
12 17:11:51.851 1:24.504 23491  39.902 21.111 +1.940  -2:15.612
13 17:13:24.661 1:32.810 23.153  39.131 30.526 +10.246 +8.306
14 17:14:58.133 1:33.472 28.093  42.247 23.132 +10.908 +0.662
15 17:16:20.697 22.827  39.251 20.486 -10.908
16 17:17:43.852 1:23.155 23.116  39.449 20.590 +0.591 +0.591
17 17:19:11.933 1:28.081 24743 41775 21.563 +5.517 +4.926
18 17:20:34.930 1:22.997 23.097  39.477 20.423 +0.433 -5.084

(34) Fabio Casagrande

1 16:54:03.991 1:25.537 23.694 40.804 21.039 +5.100

2 16:55:33.380 1:29.389 23.405 42.726 23.258 +8.952 +3.852
3 16:56:57.987 1:24.607 23.126 41.138 20.343 +4.170 -4.782
4 16:58:20.274 1:22.287 23.021 38.867 20.399 +1.850 -2.320

—¥AudaceTech
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Festival Sudamericano de Velocidad

62 Etapa TCR SA/TCR Brasil Aut Oscar y Juan Galvez /9 3,353 km
Entrenamiento Trophy 03/10/2024 16:35
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:50:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2 Tm S3 Tm SPT Diff Gap
5 16:59:41.984 1:21.710 22.885  38.625 20.200 +1.273 -0.577
6 17:01:10.760 1:28.776 22780  42.326 23.670 +8.339 +7.066
p7 17:02:43.293 1:32.533 22759  38.844 +12.096 +3.757
8 17:06:40.579 3:57.286 47.774 22577 +2:36.849  +2:24.753
9 17:08:01.663 1:21.084 22554 38540 19.990 +0.647  -2:36.202
10 17:09:22.292 1:20.629 22515 38122 19.992 +0.192 -0.455
11 17:10:42.729 22367  38.035 20.035 -0.192
p12 17:12:29.650 1:46.921 22294 42045 +26.484 +26.484
13 17:15:34.524 3:04.874 43.313 23.204 +1:44.437  +1:17.953
14 17:16:56.550 1:22.026 22763 39.126 20.137 +1.589  -1:42.848
15 17:18:17.499 1:20.949 22499 38379 20.071 +0.512 -1.077
16 17:19:41.307 1:23.808 22396 38543 22.869 +3.371 +2.859
p17 17:21:15.387 1:34.080 22.233 38636 +13.643 +10.272

(8) Rafael Suzuki

1 16:54:07.639 1:20.989 22395  38.169 20.425 +1.855
2 16:55:27.116 1:19.477 22177 37.921 19.379 +0.343 -1.512
3 16:56:50.805 1:23.689 22236 40.322 21.131 +4.555 +4.212
p4 16:58:22.296 1:31.491 22361 41616 +12.357 +7.802
5 17:01:20.612 2:58.316 39.474 21.127 +1:39.182  +1:26.825
6 17:02:40.818 1:20.206 22090  38.164 19.952 +1.072  -1:38.110
7 17:04:00.480 1:19.662 22133 38.007 19.522 +0.528 -0.544
p8 17:05:28.933 1:28.453 22901  39.267 +9.319 +8.791
9 17:09:33.318 4:04.385 48.132 21.781 +2:45251  +2:35.932
10 17:10:52.674 1:19.356 22079  37.802 19.475 +0.222  -2:45.029
11 17:12:11.808 21.997  37.705 19.432 -0.222
p12 17:13:38.286 1:26.478 22309 38344 +7.344 +7.344
13 17:16:50.157 3:11.871 38.651 20.243 +1:52.737  +1:45.393
14 17:18:11.712 1:21.555 22508 39.105 19.942 +2.421  -1:50.316
15 17:19:31.465 1:19.753 22019  37.692 20.042 +0.619 -1.802
16 17:20:52.351 1:20.886 22223 38483 20.180 +1.752 +1.133

(73) Diego Gutierrez

1 16:56:32.037 3:49.316 44.347 22.449 +2:27.932
2 16:57:55.722 1:23.685 23.604  39.796 20.285 +2.301  -2:25.631
p3 16:59:29.538 1:33.816 23272 40.462 +12.432 +10.131
17:02:27.286 2:57.748 40.443 21.475 +1:36.364  +1:23.932

5 17:03:49.707 1:22.421 23127 39.205 20.089 +1.037  -1:35.327

6 17:05:11.438 1:21.731 22915 38703 20.113 +0.347 -0.690

7 17:06:33.431 1:21.993 22988  38.864 20.141 +0.609 +0.262
P8 17:08:21.444 1:48.013 27672 48.124 +26.629 +26.020
9 17:11:05.976 2:44.532 40.593 21.915 +1:23.148 +56.519
10 17:12:30.333 1:24.357 23.168  39.382 21.807 2973 -1:20.175
pll 17:14:07.764 1:37.431 22842  38.664 +16.047 +13.074
12 17:17:19.511 3:11.747 41.128 21.355 +1:50.363  +1:34.316
13 17:18:40.895 22.786  38.682 19.916 -1:50.363
14 17:20:04.530 1:23.635 22591  38.694 22.350 +2.251 +2.251
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Festival Sudamericano de Velocidad

62 Etapa TCR SA/TCR Brasil Aut Oscar y Juan Galvez /9 3,353 km
Entrenamiento Trophy 03/10/2024 16:35
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:50:30
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2 Tm S3 Tm SPT Diff Gap
15 17:21:58.863 1:54.333 33.933 50.513 29.887 +32.949 +30.698

(15) Enrique Maglione

1 16:53:49.476 1:22.456 23.076  39.597 19.783 +1.263
2 16:55:11.695 1:22.219 22650  39.326 20.243 +1.026 -0.237
3 16:56:53.404 1:41.709 20.133 +20.516 +19.490
4 16:58:15.373 1:21.969 22709  39.062 20.198 +0.776 -19.740
pS 16:59:50.894 1:35.521 22538 39.427 +14.328 +13.552
6 17:07:57.611 8:06.717 42.780 21.569 +6:45.524  +6:31.196
7 17:09:18.983 1:21.372 22577 38712 20.083 +0.179  -6:45.345
8 17:10:40.176 22349 38697 20.147 -0.179
9 17:12:12.098 1:31.922 22499  46.105 23.318 +10.729 +10.729
10 17:13:33.481 1:21.383 22491  38.450 20.442 +0.190 -10.539
11 17:14:57.225 1:23.744 22446 40.468 20.830 +2.551 +2.361
12 17:16:18.533 1:21.308 22.068 38978 20.262 +0.115 -2.436
13 17:17:42.098 1:23.565 22807  39.244 21.514 +2.372 +2.257
pl4 17:19:35.473 1:53.375 26306  50.653 +32.182 +29.810
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